
South Carolina 
Pro�le

Patient Encounters* 

Adult Inpatient
Pediatric Inpatient
Adult Outpatient
Pediatric Outpatient
Adult Emergency Room
Pediatric Emergency Room
Adult Trauma
Pediatric Trauma

2,906
835
22,144
10,609
6,209
3,934
3,401
1,871

Non-duplicated patients discharged for FY 2017

*Information provided for each county in its entirety
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